
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE F JV V

11/12/22 Sat Scrimmage-Flagstaff Varsity only 2:00

11/17/22 Thurs Northland Prep Flagstaff 1:00 4:00 7:00

11/19/22 Sat Window Rock Window Rock 12:30 3:30 6:30

11/25-11/26 Fri-Sat Valley Christian Tourney Phoenix Varsity only 1:30

11/30/22 Weds Holbrook Holbrook 6:00 4:30 7:30

12/6/22 Tues Many Farms Page 6:00 4:30 7:30

12/8-12/10 Thur-Sat Boys Holiday Classic Page Varsity only 6:30

12/13/22 Tues Winslow Winslow 6:00 4:30 7:30

12/15/22 Thurs Tuba City Page 6:00 4:30 7:30

1/3/23 Tues Monument Valley Page 6:00 4:30 7:30

1/5/23 Thurs Chinle Chinle 4:30 4:30 7:30

1/10/23 Tues Ganado Ganado 1:30 4:30 7:30

1/12/23 Thurs Chinle Page 6:00 4:30 7:30

1/14/23 Sat Alchesay Page 2:30 1:00 4:00

1/19/23 Thurs Tuba City Tuba City 1:30 4:30 7:30

1/24/23 Tues Monument Valley Kayenta 3:00 4:30 7:30

1/28/23 Sat Window Rock Page 2:30 1:00 4:00

2/1/23 Weds Ganado Page 6:00 4:30 7:30

2/3/23 Fri Bourgade Catholic Page - 4:00 7:00

2/4/23 Sat Alchesay Whiteriver 3:00 1:30 4:30

2/6/23 Mon Chino Valley-Sr Nite Page 5:30 4:00 7:00

2/9-2/11 Th-Sat 3A No Regionals Chinle TBD

2/14-2/15 Tues-Weds State 1st Round High Seed TBD

2/17-2/18 Fri-Sat State 2nd Round High Seed TBD

2/20-2/21 Mon-Tues State Qtr Final FTC Prescott Valley TBD

2/24/23 Fri State Semi-Finals Veterans Memorial TBD

2/25/23 Sat State Finals Veterans Memorial TBD
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